
2018 
Thanksgiving Take-Out 

By Pascal 
LIMITED Quantities Available. Please Order Early! 

* * * M E N U * * *  
 

Family Dinners 
$220 

Serves 10 to 12 People 
20/22 lbs. Cooked Free Range Diestel Turkey* 

2 Quarts of Gravy 
5 lbs. Home Style Apple, Walnut & Sausage Stuffing* 

(*BASED ON RAW WEIGHT) 
MASHED POTATOES 

 

 
 

Individual Dinners 
$22.95/person 

Cooked Free Range Diestel Turkey, Mashed Potatoes, Home Style Stuffing, Gravy, Cranberry  
Sauce, Braised Cabbage, and a Mini Pumpkin Tart. (DINNERS INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED ONLY) 

 

 
 

A la Carte 
 

 WHOLE TURKEYS Whole Uncooked Turkey – ready to bake $ 5.50 lb. 
 RANGE 14-26 LB. Whole Cooked Turkey  (BASED ON UNCOOKED WEIGHT) $ 8.50 lb. 
 Cooked Sliced Turkey Breast $ 14.50 lb. 
 Apple Wood Cooked Ham $ 14.95 lb. 
 Slow Roasted Prime Rib $  28.95 lb. 
 Boeuf Bourguignon $  40.00 (serves 4-6) 
 Gravy $ 5.99 8 oz. 
 Fois Gras (whole, uncooked) $  70.00 lb. 
 Apple, Walnut & Sausage Stuffing $ 8.95 lb. 
 Gravlax (homemade, sliced) with Dill Cream $  34.00 lb.  
 Mashed Potatoes $ 4.25 * per serving 
 Potatoes au Gratin  (single serving) $ 6.95 * (large $28.00 – serves 6-8) 

 Sweet Potatoes au Gratin $ 5.95 * 
 Green Bean Almondine $ 9.95 lb. 
 Potato Salad Dijonnaise $ 8.75 lb. 
 Grilled Marinated Squash $ 9.95 lb. 
 Braised Red Cabbage $ 8.95 lb. 
 Fresh Apple Sauce $ 7.95 lb. 
 Cranberry Sauce $ 12.50 lb. 
 Pecan Tart $ 28.00 8” 
 Pumpkin Tart $ 25.00 10” 
 Lemon Tart $ 28.00 10” 
 Mini Pumpkin Crème Brûlée (INDIVIDUAL SIZE) $ 5.95 each 
 

Your Own Serving Dishes Welcome! 
Ask about our other bread selections 

(Please allow a 3-day pre-order) 
 

 

Please place your orders before 5pm on Tuesday November 20th! 
Your order will be ready for pick-up from 8:30am to 1:00pm on November 22nd 

 

All Orders Must Be Pre-Paid. NO Cancellations! 
 

Pascal  949.488.0031  
Monday through Saturday from 7:30am to 7:30pm 

Open Thanksgiving Day until 1:00pm 



PLEASE FAX ORDER FORM TO: 949.488.0072 
 
Name:____________________________________________   Order Date:_____/_____ 
 

Credit Card #: _______-_______-_______-_______      Expiration date: ______/______ 
 

Phone #:______________________________     E-mail: _________________________ 
 (OPTIONAL: For fax orders for confirmation purposes only) 

Pick-up Time: ___________ Date: ___________ 
 
Family Dinners Qty. ________ 
$220 
Serves 10 to 12 People 
20/22 lbs. (approx.) Cooked Free Range Diestel Turkey 
2 Quarts of Gravy 
5 lbs. Home Style Apple, Walnut & Sausage Stuffing 
Mashed Potatoes 
 

Individual Dinners Qty. ________ 
$22.95 
Cooked Free Range Diestel Turkey, Mashed Potatoes, Home Style Stuffing, Gravy, Cranberry 
Sauce, Braised Cabbage and a Pumpkin Tart. (DINNERS INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED ONLY) 
 

A la Carte Qty. 
Whole Uncooked Turkey, Ready to bake $ 5.50 lb. WHOLE TURKEYS  ______ 
Whole Cooked Turkey  (BASED ON UNCOOKED WEIGHT) $ 8.50 lb. RANGE 14-26 LB.  ______ 
Cooked Sliced Turkey $ 14.50 lb.  ______ 
Apple Wood Cooked Ham $ 14.95 lb.  ______ 
Slow Roasted Prime Rib $   28.95 lb. 
Boeuf Bourguignon (serves 4-6) with side of Fettuccini $   40.00                                       ______    
Gravy $ 5.99 8 oz.  ______ 
Foie Gras (whole, uncooked) $   70.00 lb.                                   ______ 
Gravlax (homemade, sliced) with Dill Cream $   34.00 lb.                                   ______  
Apple, Walnut & Sausage Stuffing $ 8.95 lb.  ______ 
Mashed Potatoes $ 4.255 per serving  ______ 
Potatoes au Gratin $ 6.95 * (large $28.00 – serves 6-8)  ______ 
Sweet Potatoes au Gratin $ 5.95 *  ______ 
Green Bean Salad $ 9.95 lb.  ______ 
Potato Salad Dijonnaise $ 8.75 lb.  ______ 
Grilled Marinated Squash $ 9.95 lb.  ______ 
Braised Red Cabbage $ 8.95 lb.  ______ 
Fresh Apple Sauce $ 7.95 lb.  ______ 
Cranberry Sauce $ 12.50 lb.  ______ 
Pecan Tart $ 28.00 8”  ______ 
Pumpkin Tart $ 25.00 10”  ______ 
Lemon Tart $ 28.00 10”  ______ 
Mini Pumpkin Crème Brûlée (INDIVIDUAL SIZE) $ 5.95 each  ______ 
  
Ask About Our Other Bread Selections 
 Other Bread (please specify): ___________________________________  ______ 
 
 

PLEASE ALLOW A 3-DAY PRE-ORDER 
YOUR OWN SERVING DISHES WELCOME! 

 

Other Items 
Description: _______________________________________________________ ______  
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